
13. Turnier der Stadt Hornberg Frauen

Hornberg, 30.04.05

Klasse

Mädchen
Listenführer H. Hassis Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Janin Schumann TSV Leuna
SS 4:0

52
SS 8:4

53
3:10

04
 2 10  0 12 0 4.II

2 Nathalie Hermes KSV Tennenbronn
0:10

01
0:14

04
0:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Esther Schleicher TKSV Waldaschaff
0:20

04
3:30

01
SS 3:0

52
 0  0  0  4 0 5.III

4 Jenny Singer RSC Laudenbach
SS 6:0

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 13:0

51
 3 15  0 23 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Sonja Brohm TKSV Waldaschaff
SS 4:0

52
2:30

03
 1  5  0  5 0 3.II

2 Lisa Wiegele AV Hornberg
0:25

01
SS 3:0

54
1:05

03
 1  5  0  3 0 6.III

3 Angela Rieser RR Weinfelden
TÜ 12:0

44
SS 6:1

51
SS 11:0

52
 3 14  0 29 2 2.I

4 Alina Truntzler TSV Kandern
1:20

03
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Esther Schleicher - Nathalie Hermes

1-4 Janin Schumann - Jenny Singer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lisa Wiegele - Angela Rieser

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Esther Schleicher TKSV Waldaschaff 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 2 Lisa Wiegele AV Hornberg 0 6.00:10

Pool A 1 Janin Schumann TSV Leuna 0 4.00:20

Pool B 1 Sonja Brohm TKSV Waldaschaff 5 3.SS 0:3

Pool A 4 Jenny Singer RSC Laudenbach 3 1.PS 8:5

Pool B 3 Angela Rieser RR Weinfelden 1 2.06:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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